Race Date Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

October 15, 2015

Place Team
1 Rosholt
2 Pacelli
3 Wittenberg-Birnamwood
4 Bonduel
5 Ambherst
6 Weyauwega-Fremont
7 lola-Scandinavia
Inc. Manawa
Inc. Marion

Team Summary Results

Boys
Boys Middle

Top5
Places

31

Top 5 Times:
47

Top 5 Times:
80

Top 5 Times:
122

Top 5 Times:
131

Top 5 Times:
141

Top 5 Times:

161
Top 5 Times:

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 1

School

1 2
1:00:19.8

4 7
1:02:05.3

5 11
1:05:27.3

16 17
1:11:27.0

19 25
1:11:47.8

12 21
1:13:36.1

3 36
1:19:30.4

15

23

26

29

37

4
9

10

22

24

28

39

38

Finishers

2
13

18

27

42

33

40

47

6*
14

32

30

44

34

43

48

35

31

45

41

46

10/15/2015 08:29:01



Race Date

October 15, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Name

© 00O ~NO OB WNPRP

A DA DD WWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNDNNMNNNNMRPRPRPEPEPEPRRRLPR
WNPFPOOWWONOOUOOPAWNPOOONOOUOPMAWNPEPOOONOOG PMAMWDNLEDO

44
45

© 0O ~NO UL WDN P

e
N B O

(<5)
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

7
23
24
25
26
27

(<5)

7

(<5)
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

7
35
36
37

7

(<5)

91
110
1
27
982
92
32
29
93
35
981
225
57
109
108
975
185
182
31
144
94
224
977
95
184
183
149
152
980
58
96
236
156
222
983
979
33
150
141
976
36
998
997
34
59

Damian Dulak
Dominic Betro
Brock Wester
Sam Basala

Cole Schairer
Sam Trzebiatowski
Ben Haemmerle
Jay Engebretson
Matt Johnson
Ben Springob
Gabe Carter
Patrick Long
Kaden Bonikowski
Reese Anderson
Josh Zick

Wyatt Dickman
Carter Kurey
William Beaumier
Sam Grywacz
Tuvshin Anderson
Anthony Bianco
Nic Loehrke

lan Resch
Marcus Stalter
Colen Klosterman
Alex Jasch

Flynn Peterson
Nick Hartzheim
Bryce Zoromski
Jeremy Grimm
Sam Cooley
Isaiah Gueths
Mike Todd

Doc Harley
Jacob Schram
Austin Worazalla
Anton Klein
Austin Feldt
Noah Barz

Brian Nelson

Ben Westrick
Brock Opperman
Carson Munoz
Mitchell Jensen
Kyle Kons

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Middle School

Team
Rosholt
Rosholt
lola-Scandinavia
Pacelli
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Rosholt
Pacelli
Pacelli
Rosholt
Pacelli
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Weyauwega-Fremont
Manawa
Rosholt
Rosholt
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Bonduel
Bonduel
Pacelli
Amherst
Rosholt
Weyauwega-Fremont
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Rosholt
Bonduel
Bonduel
Ambherst
Amherst
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Manawa
Rosholt
Marion
Ambherst
Weyauwega-Fremont
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pacelli
Amherst
Ambherst
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pacelli
lola-Scandinavia
lola-Scandinavia
Pacelli
Manawa

Time
11:26.8
11:32.7
11:58.3
12:00.0
12:02.9
12:08.8
12:10.7
12:19.2
12:20.2
12:27.0
12:28.3
12:28.8
12:38.9
12:51.0
12:53.5
12:54.2
12:57.8
13:07.1
13:08.3
13:31.0
13:44.0
13:45.4
13:46.0
13:49.9
14:08.9
14:11.8
14:12.0
14:14.0
14:15.8
14:22.1
14:23.8
14:34.3
14:42.6
14:44.6
14:57.3
15:00.1
15:04.0
15:08.0
15:13.0
15:24.7
15:38.2
15:39.7
15:41.3
15:42.3
16:00.6

10/15/2015 08:28:54

Pace

5:43/M
5:46/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:19/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:29/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:46/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:55/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:17/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:32IM
7:34/M
7:37/IM
7:42/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
8:00/M



Race Date
October 15, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Name

46 (>7)
47 38
48 39
49 40
50 (>7)
51 41
52 (>7)
53 42
54 43
55 44
56 45
57 46
58 (>7)
50 (>7)
60 (>7)
61 (>7)
62 47
63 48

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

28
1000
221
220
972
153
154
187
227
186
189
223
978
974
97
226
999
996

Luke Carpenter
Jackson Theill
Josh Halat
Jacob Earl
Pierson Potrykus
Dylan Mischnick
Sylas Schaberg
Brett Margelofsky
Joseph Miller
Jake Lecheler
Cooper Uelmen
Quinten Kempf
Calin Spoehr
Maverick Beran
Nick Wanta
Andrew Looker
Erich Schmoldt
Austin Broker

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Middle School

Team
Pacelli
lola-Scandinavia
Weyauwega-Fremont
Weyauwega-Fremont
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Ambherst
Ambherst
Bonduel
Weyauwega-Fremont
Bonduel
Bonduel
Weyauwega-Fremont
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Rosholt
Weyauwega-Fremont
lola-Scandinavia
lola-Scandinavia

Time
16:03.6
16:13.0
16:16.8
16:20.4
16:28.7
16:43.4
16:46.2
17:01.2
17:02.4
17:19.3
17:27.8
17:35.3
18:13.6
18:41.8
18:58.0
19:29.7
19:58.0
30:21.7

10/15/2015 08:28:54

Pace
8:02/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:14/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:40/M
8:44/M
8:48/M
9:07/M
9:21/M
9:29/M
9:45/M
9:59/M
15:11/M



Race Date

October 15, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Rosholt
Team Score (places): 31

91
110
92
93
109
108
94
95
96
97
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Damian Dulak
Dominic Betro
Sam Trzebiatowski
Matt Johnson
Reese Anderson
Josh Zick

Anthony Bianco
Marcus Stalter
Sam Cooley

Nick Wanta

Team - Pacelli
Team Score (places): 47

27
32
29
35
31
33
36
34
28
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Sam Basala
Ben Haemmerle
Jay Engebretson
Ben Springob
Sam Grywacz
Anton Klein

Ben Westrick
Mitchell Jensen
Luke Carpenter

Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Middle School

Overall
Place

o oo N -

13
(14)
(20)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

(32)
(35)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team Score (places): 80

982
981
975
977
980
983
979
976
972
978
974
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Cole Schairer
Gabe Carter
Wyatt Dickman
lan Resch

Bryce Zoromski
Jacob Schram
Austin Worazalla
Brian Nelson
Pierson Potrykus
Calin Spoehr
Maverick Beran

5

11

15

22

27
(30)
(31)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 1

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

O W

18

31
(45)
(65)

Finish Position

11
19
29
47

(79)

(114)

Finish Position

16
31
53
80
(110)
(141)

Time

Cumulative

Time

-1

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:03.9

11:26.8
11:32.7
12:08.8
12:20.2
12:51.0
12:53.5
13:44.0
13:49.9
14:23.8
18:58.0

2

11:26.8
22:59.6
35:08.5
47:28.7
1:00:19.8
1:13:13.3
1:26:57.4
1:40:47.3
1:55:11.1
2:14:09.1

0:00.0
0:05.8
0:42.0
0:53.3
1:24.1
1:26.7
2:17.1
2:23.0
2:56.9
7:31.1

Average Time: 12:25.0

12:00.0
12:10.7
12:19.2
12:27.0
13:08.3
15:04.0
15:38.2
15:42.3
16:03.6

- 3

12:00.0
24:10.8
36:30.0
48:57.0
1:02:05.3
1:17:09.4
1:32:47.7
1:48:30.0
2:04:33.6

0:00.0
0:10.7
0:19.1
0:27.0
1:08.2
3:04.0
3:38.2
3:42.2
4:03.6

Average Time: 13:05.4

12:02.9
12:28.3
12:54.2
13:46.0
14:15.8
14:57.3
15:00.1
15:24.7
16:28.7
18:13.6
18:41.8

12:02.9
24:31.2
37:25.5
51:11.5
1:05:27.3
1:20:24.6
1:35:24.8
1:50:49.5
2:07:18.2
2:25:31.9
2:44:13.7

0:00.0
0:25.3
0:51.3
1:43.1
2:12.8
2:54.3
2:57.2
3:21.7
4:25.7
6:10.7
6:38.9

10/15/2015 08:29:04



Race Date

Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

October 15, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Bonduel
Team Score (places): 122

185
182
184
183
187
186
189
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Carter Kurey
William Beaumier
Colen Klosterman
Alex Jasch

Brett Margelofsky
Jake Lecheler
Cooper Uelmen

Team - Amherst
Team Score (places): 131

144
149
152
156
150
141
153
154

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Weyauwega-Fremont

Tuvshin Anderson
Flynn Peterson
Nick Hartzheim
Mike Todd

Austin Feldt

Noah Barz

Dylan Mischnick
Sylas Schaberg

Team Score (places): 141

225
224
222
221
220
227
223
226
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Patrick Long
Nic Loehrke
Doc Harley
Josh Halat
Jacob Earl
Joseph Miller
Quinten Kempf
Andrew Looker

Team - lola-Scandinavia
Team Score (places): 161

1
998
997

1000
999
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Brock Wester
Brock Opperman
Carson Munoz
Jackson Thell
Erich Schmoldt

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Middle School

Overall
Place

16
17
23
24
42

(44)

(45)

19
25
26
28
33
(34)
(41)
More Than 7

12
21
29
39
40
(43)
(46)
More Than 7

36
37
38
47

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 2

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

16
33
56
80
122
(166)
(211)

Finish Position

19
44
70
08

131

(165)

(206)

Finish Position

12
33
62
101
141
(184)

(230)

Finish Position

39
76
114
161

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 4

Time
Back

Average Time: 14:17.4

12:57.8
13:07.1
14:08.9
14:11.8
17:01.2
17:19.3
17:27.8

- 5

12:57.8
26:04.9
40:13.9
54:25.7
1:11:27.0
1:28:46.3
1:46:14.1

0:00.0
0:09.3
1:11.1
1:14.0
4:03.4
4:21.4
4:29.9

Average Time: 14:21.5

13:31.0
14:12.0
14:14.0
14:42.6
15:08.0
15:13.0
16:43.4
16:46.2

6

13:31.0
27:43.0
41:57.1
56:39.8
1:11:47.8
1:27:00.9
1:43:44.3
2:00:30.5

0:00.0
0:40.9
0:43.0
1:11.6
1:37.0
1:42.0
3:12.3
3:15.2

Average Time: 14:43.2

12:28.8
13:45.4
14:44.6
16:16.8
16:20.4
17:02.4
17:35.3
19:29.7

7

12:28.8
26:14.2
40:58.8
57:15.7
1:13:36.1
1:30:38.6
1:48:13.9
2:07:43.6

0:00.0
1:16.6
2:15.8
3:48.0
3:51.6
4:33.6
5:06.4
7:00.9

Average Time: 15:54.0

11:58.3
15:39.7
15:41.3
16:13.0
19:58.0

11:58.3
27:38.0
43:19.3
59:32.4
1:19:30.4

0:00.0
3:41.4
3:43.0
4:14.7
7:59.7

10/15/2015 08:29:04



Central Wisconsin Conference Meet

Race Date
October 15, 2015 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Middle School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - lola-Scandinavia Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 161 Average Time: 15:54.0
6 996  Austin Broker (48) (209) 30:21.7  1:49:52.1 18:23.4
Team - Manawa Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 57 Kaden Bonikowski Less Than 5 12:38.9 12:38.9 0:00.0
2 58 Jeremy Grimm Less Than 5 14:22.1 27:01.0 1:43.2
3 59 Kyle Kons Less Than 5 16:00.6 43:01.6 3:21.7
Team - Marion Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 236 Isaiah Gueths Less Than 5 14:34.3 14:34.3 0:00.0

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 3 10/15/2015 08:29:04



